
 

 

 

  

 GB Performance Team – 2021 Contact Details 

 

 

Name: Position: Phone: E-Mail Address: 

Nigel Donohue   (PLT) Performance Director 07791 074883 nigel.donohue@britishjudo.org.uk 

Karen Roberts    (PLT) Head of Performance Operations 07583 989510 karen.roberts@britishjudo.org.uk 

Chris Price           (PLT) Head of Performance Support 07930 574017 chris.price@eis2win.co.uk 

Tim Ellis               (PLT) Performance Pathway Manager 07581 562528 tim.ellis@britishjudo.org.uk 

David Hart          (PLT) Senior Physio & Fighter Health Lead 07834 161208 david.hart@eis2win.co.uk 

Kate Howey       (PLT) Head Coach 07834 222531 kate.howey@britishjudo.org.uk  

Jamie Johnson GB Elite Performance Coach 07929 305766 jamie.johnson@britishjudo.org.uk 

Dennis Stewart GB Elite Performance Coach 07583 973619 dennis.stewart@britishjudo.org.uk 

Colin Oates GB Elite Performance Coach 07483 142909 colin.oates@britishjudo.org.uk 

Ian Johns GB Elite Performance Coach 07972 921574 ian.johns@britishjudo.org.uk 

Denny Roberts GB Elite Performance Coach 07400 141881 denny.roberts@britishjudo.org.uk 

Lauren Jackson S&C Coach 07402 262322 lauren.jackson@britishjudo.org.uk 

Dr Jo Banks Chief Medical Officer 07966 454602 jo.banks@britishjudo.org.uk 

Jacob Eyres Physio 07792 007280 jacob.eyres@britishjudo.org.uk  

Chris Barry Performance Analyst 07713 093337 chris.barry@eis2win.co.uk  

Ruth Nichols           

(from Feb 2021) 
Performance Lifestyle 07738 853593 ruth.nichols@eis2win.co.uk  

Louise Bloor Performance Nutritionist 07946 466779 louise.bloor@eis2win.co.uk  

Andrew Cruickshank Performance Psychologist 07754 859118 andrew@greymattersuk.com  

John Bramall Logistics Manager  07974 358220 john.bramall@britishjudo.org.uk  

Stefan Newbury Performance Administrator 
01902 322867 

07581 562527 
stefan.newbury@britishjudo.org.uk  

Jarryd Dunn PR, Comms, Media Officer 07989 591713 jarryd.dunn@britishjudo.org.uk  

 


